2014 ADMISSION STUDENT DETAILS

SL. Admission | Roll No | Rank | Name and Address Sex Caste Date of Date of
NO No Birth Admission
Huda Muhammed P.P F Islam 13/08/1995 | 30/07/2014
1 02 219356 | 4830 | Naranchilath(H) Mappila
Kodiyathur P.O
Mukkam ViaCalicut
Pin- 673602
Sachin S. Desh Hindu 12/02/1996 | 30/07/2014
Saparya, Mathilil P.O M Ezhava
2. 03 125556 | 1505 | Kollam Pin-691601
KavyaVenu Hindu 01/09/1994 | 31/07/2014
3. 05 161557 | 1332 | Themali Veedu F Ezhava
Paravoothara MannamP.O
N. Paravur Pin- 683520
Gopika Gopal Hindu 18/05/1995 | 31/07/2014
4. 06 121046 | 1334 | Devika F Ezhava
Inchakkadu MylomP.O
Kottarakkara
Kollam pin-691560
Reshma Sivan Christian | 07/07/1995 | 31/07/2014
Onyx Villa F Mala
5. 07 117153 | 18441 | 7C.64/1409(1),K arumon P.O Araya
Kannam Code Junction
KarumumP.O
TVM Pin- 695002
Aryala F Hindu 27/09/1994 | 31/07/2014
6. 08 156438 | 1625 | Vlavil (H) Ezhava
Madakkathanam P.O
Achankavala Pin- 686670
Sanjay K M | Hindu 27/06/1994 | 31/07/2014
7. 09 229228 | 1549 | Kottakkal (H) Thiyya
Manipuram P.O Koduvally
Kozhikode Pin-673572
Abhirami Sreekumar F Hindu 09/12/1994 | 31/07/2014
8. 10 118430 1356 | Gowrisankaram Ezhava
KWA Lane Vaiyakunnu
Attingal P.O
TVM Pin-695101
AshnaAlex.V F Christian 03/12/1995 | 31/07/2014
9. 12 164691 1487 | Valiyaparambil (H) Latic
Vallarpadom P.O Ernakulam Catholic
Pin-682504
Shefi Suresh F Hindu 10/02/1995 | 31/07/2014
10. 14 154927 | 15422 | Kallukunnel(H) Maa
Murickumvayal ,Plackal padi Araya
KarinilamP.O Mundakkayam
K ottayam Pin-686513
Alaka Dileep F Hindu 16/09/1994 | 31/07/2014
11. 15 140988 | 1327 | Chanivarathu(H) Ezhava
CMC26 Cherthda
Pin-688524
Haritha Damodaran F Hindu 12/05/1995 | 31/07/2014
12. 16 136546 | 5851 | Haritha Bhavan Sambava

MallasseryP.O
Pathanamthitta pin-689646




Arjun R Krishna Hindu 02/02/1995 | 31/07/2014
13. 18 140344 | 1575 | Arathy Bhavan OBC

Karukayil Ward

Thathampally P.O

Alappuzha Pin-688013

Sreeshma Rg.M Hindu 31/10/1993 | 31/07/2014
14. 21 181878 | 1480 | Moochikkattil (h) Asari

Karuvambram West P.O

Manjery

Malappuram Pin-676123

SaranyaM.S Hindu 30/05/1996 | 01/08/2014
15. 23 101795 | 1637 | paldi (H) Vanika

Thadatharikathu veedu Vaisya

KattakadaP.O

TVM Pin-695572

Dipin.D Hindu 25/05/1994 | 01/08/2014

Usha mandiram Ezhava
16. 24 118092 | 894 | Chanappara P.O, Kadakkal,

Kollam Pin-691536

Vyshak.G Hindu 07/02/1995 | 01/08/2014
17. 29 145536 | 1331 | Kuthirakuzhiyil(H) Viswakar

Anthinad P.O K ottayam 686651 ma

Bhagath A Suresh Hindu 01/11/1996 | 01/08/2014
18. 30 220137 1533 | Achundampurath Thiyya

Ponnampurath, Olavanna

GA College P.O

Kozhikode 673014

Anjumol T A Hindu 19/11/1994 | 01/08/2014
19. 31 147657 1524 | Thottappallithara (H) Ezhava

Chengalams P.O

Kottayam - 686022

Sreerag E.S Hindu 9226834 01/08/2014
20. 32 202414 | 1626 | Erakkooth(H) PulamantholeP.O Thattan

Malappuram - 679323

AshithaC Hindu 08/12/1995 | 01/08/2014
21. 33 144163 1534 | Omkaralayam Ezhava

Arthunkal P.O, Cherthala

Alapuzha -688524

Nandana Prasenakumar Hindu 12/12/1995 | 01/08/2014
22, 34 144956 | 1402 | Kunnathuveli (H) Ezhava

Thirunaloor P.O

Cherthala, Alapuzha -688524

Sarath T Hindu SC | 16/01/1995 | 01/08/2014
23. 35 204869 | 6045 | Tharammal(H), ChennaraP.O

Thirur -676561

Akhilesh V.S Hindu 29/05/1995 | 01/08/2014
24. 36 123507 1640 | Satheesa Mandiram Ezhava

Enathu west, Enathu P.O

Pathanamthitta -691526

AlighaP Hindu 12/12/1995 | 01/08/2014
25. 37 166504 | 1451 | Puthenpurayil(H) Ezhava

MulanthuruthyP.O

Ernakulam 682314

AparnaLauP Hindu SC | 02/11/1995 | 01/08/2014
26. 40 82106075 | 25997 | Pglackulam

Puthupparambil Perissery P.O,
Puliyoor, Chengannur
Alapuzha 689126




27.

41

81911344

2620

Amitta Rachel Santosh
Elenjickal (H)
Channanikkadu P.O

K ottayam 686533

Christian

22/02/1995

28/08/2014

28.

42

81915586

2800

Sajna M.A

Mudavankattil (H)
PathazhakkaduP.O
Kodungallur Trissur 680668

Islam
Mudim

04/04/1995

29/08/2014

29.

81901326

2801

Thasmida P.H
Puthuvesttil (H)
Porkolangad P.O
Trissur 680517

Islam
Mudim

07/12/1993

30/08/2014

30.

81919444

2708

Pooja Pushpan
Kulickamkuzhiyil (H)
Cherinad P.O,
Allappy 689511

Hindu

2/3/1994

30/08/2014

31.

81911294

2745

Diya Tessa Jose
Thundiparambil
Ambalapuzha P.O
Allappy Kerala - 688561

Christian

04/09/1994

03/08/2014

32.

46

102016

1621

LavanyaT.R

Lavanya vihar, Panayarakonam
Narani Kunnathukal P.O

TVM 695504

Christian

07/08/1995

13/09/2014

33.

47

105196

1643

VarshaN.S

Ganeesh Bhavan
Chankottukonam,Punalal P.O
TVM 695575,

Hindu
OBC

13/02/1995

12/09/2014

115307

1678

Anand Rgj

Kumiliyil veedu Altharamoodu
Kadakkal P.O

Kollam 691536

Hindu
OBC

25/03/1994

12/09/2014

35.

49

118726

7214

AnjithaL Vijayan
KP1X/120

Harvipuram, Perookada P.O
TVM -695005

Hindu
Cheramar

30/01/1995

13/09/2014

36.

50

122909

1666

Aparna Prakash
Charuvil veedu
Prakkulam P.O,
Kollam Pin-691602

Hindu
Ezhava

26/09/1995

12/09/2014

37.

51

130020

6488

AmruthaR.S
AmruthalayamP.O
Nedungolam Kollam 691334

24/07/1994

12/09/2014

38.

52

146065

1665

Aswathy Mohanan
Kavumpadathu,
Kunchithanam P.O
Kottayam Pin-686634

Hindu
OBC

18/03/1995

12/09/2014

39.

53

147566

6249

Sruthy .S
Sruthilaya(H) Amalagiri
K ottayam pin-686561

SC

23/07/1995

13/09/2014

40.

148904

2018

Nivedhitha Jose

Josey Bhavan,Palliyara,
Mulavana P.O

Kollam Pin - 691503

Christian

27/02/1996

12/09/2014

41.

55

160541

2556

Aji Bowlin Monisha .S

MS Bhavan

Karadykuzhy ESTATE
Peerummade |dukki - 685531

Christian

14/09/1994

13/09/2014




Alvin A.S Christian | 25/03/1994 | 13/09/2014
163520 Adimury (H) LC

42. 56 1617 | Arra37 South Janatha Road

Palarivattom P.O

Kochi -68202

Anjaly Unnikrishnan Hindu 29/09/1994 | 12/09/2014
43. 57 194306 | 1680 | Manchakkal(H) Ezhava

Chentrappinni EAST

Thrissur Pin- 680687

Jasmina C.K Islam 16/04/1995 | 12/09/2014
44, 59 215953 1185 | Baithal Hira Muslim

Puramuri P.O

Calicut pin- 673503

Fathima Islam 04/06/1994 | 12/09/2014
45, 60 220446 | 1184 | Puthiyapura Muslim

15/226 Mogadak

Kdla - 673003

Profiria Sudhaman Hindu 03/03/1994 | 12/09/2014
46. 61 228959 | 1664 | Keerthy, AR . N agar Thiyya

Arakkilad, Puthoor

Vatakara pin-673104

Vyshnavi Rgjeev Hindu 15/02/1996 | 12/09/2014
47. 62 133408 | 1679 | Kochuniravil Karthika Ezhava

Thonniyamala P.O

Pathanamthitta

AnaghaP Hindu 23/10/1994 | 20/09/2014
48. 63 242881 | 1697 | Kaniyante Valappil(H) Vaniya

Pachapoika P.O

Kuthuparamba

Kannur

Arshin Mohammed A.R Islam 24/03/1995 | 20/09/2014
49. 64 104681 1213 | Kattil veedu mmra 68 Mudim

Muttampuram Lane

Sreekariyam, TVM

JinshaK Basheer Islam 27/08/1994 | 20/09/2014
50. 65 133211 | 1210 | Chavadythekkethil Muslim

Vettippuram ROAD
Pathanamthitta P.O




